
SOUTH WEST

EAST MIDWEST

NATIONAL
CHAMPION

FINAL
April 7

Arlington, TX

April 5
Final Four
April 5

Final Four

Regional Finals
March 29-30

Regional Finals
March 29-30

Regional Semis
March 27-28

Regional Semis
March 27-28

Third Round
March 22-23

Third Round
March 22-23

1

8

9

5

12

4

13

6

11

3

14

7

10

2

16

1

8

9

5

12

4

13

6

11

3

14

7

10

2

16

1

8

9

5

12

4

13

6

11

3

14

7

10

2

16

1

8

9

5

12

4

13

6

11

3

14

7

10

2

16

Florida

Albany/Mt. St Mary’s

Colorado

Pittsburgh

VCU

SF Austin

UCLA

Tulsa

Ohio St

Dayton

Syracuse

Western Mich

New Mexico

Stanford

Kansas

Eastern Kentucky

Virginia

Coastal Carolina

Memphis

George Washington

Cincinnati

Harvard

Michigan St

Delaware

North Carolina

Providence

Iowa St

NC Central

UConn

Saint Joseph’s

15

15

15

15

Villanova

Milwaukee

        Arizona

     Weber St. 

      Gonzaga

Oklahoma St.

     Oklahoma

N. Dakota St.

San Diego St.

New Mexico St.

           Baylor

      Nebraska

     Creighton

     Louisiana

         Oregon

              BYU

     Wisconsin

     American

     Wichita St

Cal Poly/Texas So

Kentucky

     Kansas St

   Saint Louis

NC State/Xavier

Louisville

 Manhattan

UMass

Iowa/Tennessee

Duke

Mercer

Texas

Arizona St

Michigan

Wofford

Second Round
March 20-21

Second Round
March 20-21 16

1ttttt6

16

16

11

11

 Mt. St. Mary's

Albany

Iowa 

Tennessee

Cal Poly

Texas So

NC State

Xavier

12

12

First Round  March 18-19  Dayton, OH

Follow the tournament in real-time at sbnation.com and find your favorite team community at sbnation.com/blogs


