

Follow the tournament in real-time at sbnation.com and find your favorite team community at sbnation.com/blogs



Third Bound

Second Round			First Round March 18-19 Dayton, OH								Second Round
March 20-21	Third Round March 22-23		16 Mt. St. Mary	∕'s 11 Iov	va	16 Cal Poly		NC State		Third Round March 22-23	March 20-21
1 Florida		Regional Semis March 27-28	1∰ Albany	11 Te	nnessee	16 Texas So	12	Xavier	Regional Semis March 27-28		Arizona 1
16 Albany/Mt. St Mary's	-1	Indicital So								26-	Weber St. 16
8 Colorado		1e	Regional Finals					Regional Finals	-	-	Gonzaga 8
9 Pittsburgh			March 29-30					March 29-30		3 <u>-</u>	Oklahoma St. 9
5 VCU									1	1.	Oklahoma 5
12 SF Austin		1							1	- 	N. Dakota St. 12
4 UCLA	-	1		Final Fou	r	Final	Four		1		San Diego St. 4
ារិ Tulsa		SOUT		April 5		A	April 5		VEST		New Mexico St. 13
6 Ohio St	-1	30011									Baylor 6
11 Dayton	-	1.								-	Nebraska 11
3 Syracuse	-	1.							1	-	Creighton 3
14 Western Mich	1				FIN	IAL ril 7		_			Louisiana 14
7 New Mexico	-				Arling	ton, TX			1		Oregon 7
10 Stanford	_	1							1	-	BYU 10
2 Kansas					NATI	ONAL IPION				- 1	Wisconsin 2
15 Eastern Kentucky	_1				CHAN	IPION					American 15
1 Virginia											Wichita St 1
16 Coastal Carolina		1									Cal Poly/Texas So 16
8 Memphis		1							[Kentucky 8
George Washington											Kansas St 🤋
5 Cincinnati	-		-					Ē	1		Saint Louis 5
12 Harvard	-	1							1	-	NC State/Xavier 12
4 Michigan St	-										Louisville 4
13 Delaware	_1										Manhattan ¹³
ß North Carolina	-1	EAST							DWEST		UMass 6
11 Providence		1.							1		Iowa/Tennessee 11
្យ Iowa St		1							[Duke 3
14 NC Central	-1										Mercer ¹⁴
7 UConn	-1								1		Texas 7
10 Saint Joseph's		Î.							1		Arizona St 🛛 10
2 Villanova		1								-	Michigan 2
15 Milwaukee											Wofford 15

First Round March 18-19 Dayton, OH